
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

144

130a

96

51

75

-??-

9b

111b

86

27

61

711

264

733

111a

161

74b

7a

627

11

101

65a

197

99

84a

667

187

77

32

108

117

129

2

-??-

198

78

345

Name

Anders Sundlöf

Per Rasksen

Peter Sahlberg

peder vad

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

- 6790838 -

per-olof selerup

Jesper Christensen

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

Peder Wale

Bent Fischer

olav austad

Martin Auglend Høyland

Uffe Eriksen

Kenneth Kromann

arne hartmann

Jacob Hecht

Peter Østervang

Finn Gregersen

Christian Dencker

Ole Eriksen

Torsten Møller

Jakob Brøndsted

Torben Madsen

Rudi Kristensen

thomas hulstrøm

Anders Spiegelhauer

Anders Grønvold Jensen

Bjarke Brændgaard

Hans Haid

Nicolaj Rostrup Hansen

troels bertelsen

kasper nygaard

- 6626227 -

Karsten Frostholm

Freddy Pedersen

Kristian Andersen

Special class

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Best Tm

1:08.605

1:08.642

1:09.771

1:09.834

1:10.043

1:10.165

1:10.716

1:10.761

1:10.950

1:11.484

1:11.865

1:11.958

1:12.066

1:12.097

1:12.438

1:12.470

1:12.655

1:12.744

1:13.202

1:13.379

1:13.485

1:13.573

1:13.676

1:13.726

1:14.018

1:14.189

1:14.726

1:14.902

1:15.034

1:15.382

1:15.508

1:15.677

1:15.820

1:16.333

1:16.387

1:16.642

1:16.668

Diff

0.037

1.166

1.229

1.438

1.560

2.111

2.156

2.345

2.879

3.260

3.353

3.461

3.492

3.833

3.865

4.050

4.139

4.597

4.774

4.880

4.968

5.071

5.121

5.413

5.584

6.121

6.297

6.429

6.777

6.903

7.072

7.215

7.728

7.782

8.037

8.063

Best Speed

108.622

108.563

106.807

106.710

106.392

106.207

105.379

105.312

105.032

104.247

103.694

103.560

103.405

103.361

102.874

102.829

102.567

102.441

101.800

101.555

101.408

101.287

101.146

101.077

100.678

100.446

99.724

99.490

99.315

98.856

98.692

98.471

98.285

97.625

97.556

97.231

97.198

In Lap

8

4

5

8

9

8

8

7

5

8

7

2

8

7

6

4

7

4

8

8

8

6

4

6

6

5

8

3

4

8

6

7

1

8

8

3

8

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

No.

102

1010

1

164

58

Name

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

André Gammelgaard

Per Liebst

Oddbjørn Austad

Jan Toft

Special class

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Best Tm

1:17.629

1:18.337

1:19.073

1:19.776

1:21.571

Diff

9.024

9.732

10.468

11.171

12.966

Best Speed

95.995

95.127

94.242

93.412

91.356

In Lap

1

6

6

7

5

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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